
YSGOL EIRIAS

FACTS & FIGURES

www.eirias.co.uk

Entries % Merit & 
Above

% Pass & 
Above

Ysgol Eirias is one of the top performing schools in Wales, 
as assessed by the Welsh Government, taking into account 
the academic performance of the school, the attendance 
of its students and the relative improvement over recent 
years in comparison to similar schools in Wales.

eirias.co.uk

Subject performance at A Level has been externally 
verified by Estyn as being outstanding. The school 
continues to pride itself on the progress made by all 
students across all subject areas. The following tables 
illustrate results from 2022/23:

66.7

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

9

6

10

8

Cambridge Technical Qualifications

Introductory Diploma in ICT

Diploma in Health and Social Care

Introductory Diploma in Sport

Diploma in Sport

Entries

3

14

22

7

19

2

14

11

4

5

14

13

13

3

Subject

Applied Business

Art

Biology

Business Studies

Chemistry

Computer Science (2021)

Cymraeg

D & T

Drama

Economics

English Language

English Literature

Financial Studies

French

% A* -B

33.3

71.4

54.5

57.1

63.2

50

42.9

18.2

50

100

85.7

53.8

53.8

100

% A* -E

66.7

100

100

100

100

100

78.6

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Entries

4

9

3

14

13

14

1

15

7

20

6

99

Subject

Further Maths

Geography

German (2021)

History

Maths

Medical Science

Music

Physics

Philosophy & Ethics

Sociology

Tourism

Welsh Bacc

% A* -B

100

11.1

66.7

92.9

61.5

64.3

100

66.7

57.1

60

33.3

64.6

% A* -E

100

100

100

100

100

92.9

100

100

100

85

83.3

100



SUBJECT INFORMATION
/ GWYBODAETH PYNCIAU

www.eirias.co.uk

eirias.co.uk

Options lists September 2024

All students should choose one subject from four of the option columns. The fifth option will be devoted to the Advanced Skills Challenge Wales (WBQ) which is compulsory for 
all Sixth Form students in Wales. The Health Diploma and Sport Diploma (12 lessons) are taught using two option columns – you need to choose both for these subjects. You 
may combine a Diploma with an Introductory Diploma or with an AS level, provided you meet the entry criteria for that subject.

Please note : The Head Teacher reserves the right to withdraw courses should there be insu�cient numbers for them to go ahead.

Option 1

Biology

Physics

History

Cymraeg

Cymraeg

Option 2

Chemistry

English Language

English Literature

Mathematics

Further Mathematics

Option 3

Biology

Chemistry

Design & Technology

Economics

Computer Science

Music

Applied Business

Conwy LINC Courses

Advanced Skills Baccalaureate Wales

Option 4

French

German

History

Sociology

Theatre Studies

Mathematics

Further Mathematics

Tourism

Option 5

Art

Business Studies

English Language

Geography

Digital Technology

Philosophy & Ethics

Medical Science

Diploma in Sport

Diploma in Health & Social Care


