

YSGOL EIRIAS FACTS & FIGURES

Ysgol Eirias is one of the top performing schools in Wales, as assessed by the Welsh Government, taking into account the academic performance of the school, the attendance of its students and the relative improvement over recent years in comparison to similar schools in Wales. Subject performance at A Level has been externally verified by Estyn as being outstanding. The school continues to pride itself on the progress made by all students across all subject areas. The following tables illustrate results from 2022/23:

Subject	Entries	% A* -B	% A* -E	Subject	Entries	%	А* -В
d Business	3	33.3	66.7	Further Maths	4	100)
	14	71.4	100	Geography	9	11.1	
blogy	22	54.5	100	German (2021)	3	66.7	
isiness Studies	7	57.1	100	History	14	92.9	
hemistry	19	63.2	100	Maths	13	61.5	
Computer Science (2021)	2	50	100	Medical Science	14	64.3	
Cymraeg	14	42.9	78.6	Music	1	100	
D & T	11	18.2	100	Physics	15	66.7	
rama	4	50	100	Philosophy & Ethics	7	57.1	
conomics	5	100	100	Sociology	20	60	
nglish Language	14	85.7	100	Tourism	6	33.3	
English Literature	13	53.8	100	Welsh Bacc	99	64.6	
inancial Studies	13	53.8	100				
French	3	100	100				

Cambridge Technical Qualifications	Entries	% Merit & Above	% Pass & Above
Introductory Diploma in ICT	9	66.7	100
Diploma in Health and Social Care	6	50	100
Introductory Diploma in Sport	10	100	100
Diploma in Sport	8	100	100



SUBJECT INFORMATION / GWYBODAETH PYNCIAU

Options lists September 2024

All students should choose one subject from four of the option columns. The fifth option will be devoted to the Advanced Skills Challenge Wales (WBQ) which is compulsory for all Sixth Form students in Wales. The Health Diploma and Sport Diploma (12 lessons) are taught using two option columns – you need to choose both for these subjects. You may combine a Diploma with an Introductory Diploma or with an AS level, provided you meet the entry criteria for that subject.

Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4	Option 5			
Biology	Chemistry	Biology	French	Art			
Physics	English Language	Chemistry	German	Business Studies			
History	English Literature	Design & Technology	History	English Language			
Cymraeg	Mathematics	Economics	Sociology	Geography			
Cymraeg	Further Mathematics	Computer Science	Theatre Studies	Digital Technology			
Diploma in Sport		Music	Mathematics	Philosophy & Ethics			
Diploma in Health & Social Care		Applied Business	Further Mathematics	Medical Science			
		Conwy LINC Courses	Tourism				
Advanced Skills Baccalaureate Wales							

Please note : The Head Teacher reserves the right to withdraw courses should there be insufficient numbers for them to go ahead.